Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-

SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46

1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G

DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B

CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-SOPC44800D5-16G

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-16

KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-16TR

KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

20,00

25,00

35,00

35,00

39,00

49,00

55,00

69,00

69,00

85,00

99,00

35,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP

KINGSTON

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP

16GB

16GB

KINGSTON

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-
166G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

16GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-32
KINGSTON 2x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

39,00

47,00

53,00

60,00

69,00

79,00

99,00

109,00

140,00

140,00

149,00

160,00

170,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb



